
 
 
 
 
Transit Fares 

SFMTA Board Action – April 5, 2016 
Public Transit and Paratransit Fares 

(Fare Changes Highlighted) 

 
Fare Type FY 2016 

Current 
Fares 

Effective 
9/1/16 

Effective 
1/1/17 

Effective 
7/1/17 

Effective 
1/1/18 

Adult Single Ride Fare (Clipper® and 
Mobile Ticketing) 

$2.25 $2.25 $2.25 $2.50 $2.50 

Adult Single Ride Fare (Cash and 
Limited Use Card) 

$2.25 $2.25 $2.50 $2.75 $2.75 

Discount Single Ride Fare (Youth to 17* 
years, Seniors and People with 
Disabilities) (Clipper® and Mobile 
Ticketing) 

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.25 $1.25 

Discount Single Ride Fare (Youth to 17* 
years, Seniors and People with 
Disabilities) (Cash and Limited Use Card) 

$1.00 $1.00 $1.25 $1.35 $1.35 

Tokens for Non Profit Social Service 
Agencies 

$2.25 $2.25 $1.25 $1.35 $1.35 

Free Muni Program – Low/Moderate 
Income Youth, Seniors, People with 
Disabilities (SF Residents - Enrollment 
Required) 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Adult “A” Monthly Pass (Includes 
BART within SF) 

$83 $86 $91 $94 $94 

Adult “M” Monthly Pass (Muni Only) $70 $73 $73 $75 $75 
Adult “M” Monthly Pass for Non Profit 
Social Service Agencies 

$70 $73 $36 $38 $38 

Discount (Youth/Senior/People with 
Disabilities) Monthly Pass (Muni Only) 

$24 $25 $36 $38 $38 

Adult Lifeline Monthly Pass (Low 
Income) 

$35 $36 $36 $38 $38 

Cable Car Single Ride $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 
One-Day Passport $20 $20 $21 $21 $22 
Three-Day Passport $31 $31 $32 $32 $33 
Seven-Day Passport $40 $40 $42 $42 $43 
Tokens (pack of 10) $22.50 $22.50 $22.50 $25 $25 
Off-Peak Cable Car Fare (Seniors and 
People with Disabilities Only) from 9:00 
p.m. to 7:00 a.m. 

$3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 

Adult Inter-Agency Transfer Fare 
(Clipper® Only) 

$1.75 $1.75 $1.75 $2.00 $2.00 

Transfer to Muni from Daly City BART 
(Limited Routes) 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Class Pass (Monthly Base Rate) $29 $30 $30 $31 $31 
Youth Single Ride School Coupon 
Booklet (15 Tickets) 

$15 $15 $18.75 $20.25 $20.25 

* Effective January 1, 2017, Youth Discount age will be extended to include 18 year olds. 



Paratransit Fares 
 

Type of Service FY 2016 Current Fares Effective 9/1/16 Effective 7/1/17 
Van Services** $2.25 $2.25 $2.50 
Taxi Services $5.50 for $30 of taxi value $5.50 for $30 of taxi value $6 for $30 of taxi value 

** Fare applies to all Paratransit Van fares. For group van a $0.25 per trip discount applies for agencies that 
provide their own vehicles. 


